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7 FHPEREMCHE © 05074 ERIHE] - 114812501 H Z 1144212 331H El 3 BF R 18:53:44
7RSS e HR/EER 111
|OE mE EER woR ke IgE
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FA 114 05074 2700 ( FHAer %8 ) 17,618,357 285,086,486 287,763,230 14,941,613
LA TR E R EES

1202 A00713 0261175900 14,000

1202 A00727 0261242000 301,662

1202 A00727 0261242001 16,593

1202 AQ00725 0261267200 1,667,521

1202 A00726 0261267300 996,531

1202 7269995700 50,000

1202 7269995800 226

1202 7269995900 36,236

1204 A00736 0261434800 103,105

1204 A00736 0261434801 2,400

1204 A00730 0261470100 16,950

1204 A00730 0261470101 27,825

1204 A00731 0261470800 182,361

1204 A00734 0261519500 82,340

1204 7270296200 28,600
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1204 7270296300 99,838

1205 A00738 0261607400 26,093

1205 A00738 0261607401 16,894

1205 7270426900 20,000

1208 A00740 0261709700 391,993

1208 A00745 0261785000 28,000

1208 A00746 0261785100 244,600

1208 A00746 0261785101 17,490

1208 A00747 0261785300 49,203

1208 A00747 0261785301 16,000

1208 7270585400 164,000

1209 A00742 0261813100 54,230

1209 A00749 0261906700 721,374

1209 7270726000 113

1210 A00750 0262005400 59,999

1210 A00752 0262011400 53,896

1210 7270841200 20,000
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1211 A00756 0262105900 71,582

1211 A00756 0262105901 384

1211 A00755 0262145000 1,500

1211 A00761 0262184200 314,758

1211 7270945100 1,149,033

1211 7270945200 10,000

1212 A00762 0262332700 56,000

1212 7271117700 4,720

1212 7271117800 46,506

1212 7271117900 2,000

1215 A00766 0262500300 45,302

1215 A00766 0262500301 10,000

1215 A00768 0262500800 71,324

1215 A00768 0262500801 1,666

1215 A00768 0262500802 4,500

1215 7271226300 20,000

1215 7271226400 4,000
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1216 72771364300 10,708

1217 A00771 0262715600 18,500

1217 A00780 0262716100 105,198

1217 A00780 0262716101 38,646

1217 A00780 0262716102 100,000

1217 A00779 0262828100 688,340

1217 A00779 0262828101 1,312

1217 A00782 0262831200 1,200

1217 A00785 0262831400 11,700

1217 A00785 0262831401 5,600

1217 A00781 0262831800 719,444

1217 7271529300 412,500

1217 72771529400 113

1218 A00784 0262839500 76,728

1218 A00784 0262839501 4,900

1218 A00786 0262861300 74,990

1218 A00787 0262862000 73,600
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1218 A00787 0262862001 27,776

1218 A00788 0262862400 183,655

1218 7271684800 2,018

1218 7271684900 15,367

1218 7271685000 16,625

1218 7271685100 4,386

1218 7271685200 113

1218 7271685300 219,494

1218 7271685400 30,330

1218 7271685500 58,071

1218 7271685600 71,254

1219 A00795 0263036400 93,537

1219 A00795 0263036401 23,812

1219 A00793 0263094900 83,936

1219 A00793 0263094901 12,100

1222 A00796 0263130200 91,860

1222 A00800 0263263800 23,217
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1222 A00800 0263263801 31,410

1222 A00801 0263264000 204,903

1222 A00801 0263264001 22,425

1222 A00802 0263264200 132,781

1222 A00803 0263265000 | 67,925

1222 A00803 0263265001 24,287

1222 A00804 0263265100 148,230

1223 A00813 0263371300 116,200

1223 A00808 0263372500 281,010

1223 A00807 0263372600 100,000

1223 A00809 0263405000 39,000

1223 7272067400 696,450

1223 7272067500 113

1223 7272067600 12,900

1223 7272067700 6,023

1223 7272067800 254,000

1223 7272067900 31,500
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1224 A00815 0263576400 192,000

1224 A00815 0263576401 18,500

1224 A00791 0263647000 842,823

1224 A00817 0263668100 112,057

1224 A00817 0263668101 19,303

1224 A00818 0263683900 167,942

1224 A00818 0263683901 31,132

1224 7272225600 226

1224 7272225700 2,093,374

1226 A00826 0263999700 239,990

1226 A00825 0263999800 \ 73,000

1226 A00825 0263999801 10,000

1226 A00823 0263999900 113,000

1226 A00823 0263999901 28,212

1226 A00823 0263999902 ' 137,000

1226 A00821 0264000400 5,880

1226 7272373500 31,270
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1229 A00820 0264112900 19,320

1229 A00827 0264114900 129,061

1229 A00827 0264114901 30,580

1229 A00832 0264156700 49,159

1228 A00832 0264156701 17,390

1228 A00828 0264187900 25,200

1228 A00829 0264188200 16,345

1229 A00834 0264256600 248,545

1229 A00336 0264265400 127,023

1229 A00838 0264266300 22,358

1229 A00839 0264270100 21,198

1229 7272546000 2,000

1229 1272546100 339

1230 A00840 0264341000 12,241

1230 A00844 0264401300 1,003,428

1230 A00845 0264401400 992,975

1230 A00824 0264403500 15,400
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1230 A00843 0264406400 47,672
1230 A00841 0264407000 47,672
1230 A00850 0264429300 422,718
1230 A00849 0264446400 222,460
1230 A00847 0264449200 59,750
1230 A00847 0264449201 46,000
1230 A00857 0264462700 195.,074
1230 A00853 0264488400 20,790
1230 A00859 0264565800 10,946
1230 E00013 6011733900 -150,000
1230 E00014 6011734000 -5,040
1230 E00014 6011734001 -6,300
1230 E00015 6011734100 -3,880
1230 7272738700 113
1230 7272738800 8
1230 7272738900 393
1230 72727739000 -423
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1230 7272739100 12,000

1230 7272739200 | 35,000

1231 00016 6011758800 900,000

1231 7272990500 106,724

1231 7272990600 21,090

1231 7272990700 868,710

1231 7272990800 87,050

1231 7272990900 4,814

1231 7272991000 110271

1231 7272991100 27,431

1231 7272991200 441,000

1231 7272991300 113

1231 7272991400 6,786

1231 7272991500 232,077

1231 7272991600 102,912

1231 | 7272991700 14

1231 7273271700 1,992
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1231 7273271800 113
1231 7273271900 17,947
1231 7273272000 -21,431
1231 1273272100 58,000
h 292,888,038 301,149,452 9,356,943
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FA 114 05074 1900 (L& HA &f %) 3,659,470 41,332,908 27,687,982 17,304,396
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1202 A00728 0261241900 47,800
1202 7269995500 11,755
1202 7269995600 15,404
1203 7270165200 3,322
1204 A00735 0261435100 14,534
1204 AQ0735 0261435101 14,750
1204 A00732 0261470700 3,689
1204 AQ00729 0261482900 10,500
1204 AQ00729 0261482901 60,250
1204 A00733 0261513400 1,000
1204 72770296100 5,046
1205 A00739 0261607100 345,535
1205 AQ0737 0261607600 24,2477
1205 AQ0737 0261607601 9,969
1205 7270426200 1,000
1205 7270426300 3,392
1205 72770426400 41,000
1205 72770426500 20,000
1205 7270426600 6,000
1205 7270426700 148,263
1205 72770426800 142,914
1208 A00741 0261710100 24,000
1208 A00741 0261710101 37,080
1208 A00744 0261785400 5,000
1208 A00744 0261785401 15,000
1208 7270585000 300
1208 7270585100 16,670
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1208 7270585200 5,500

1208 72770585300 22,755

1209 7270725900 6,541

1210 A00748 0262000000 23,000

1210 A00743 0262000200 1,149,033

1210 A00753 0262002500 17,640

1210 AQ00753 0262002501 27,900

1210 A00751 0262011300 6,612

1210 7270841000 24.350

1210 7270841100 5,577

1211 A00759 0262105200 28,000

1211 A00759 0262105201 474,167

1211 AQ0758 0262105400 130,016

1211 AQ0757 0262105500 23,315

1211 A00754 0262106000 5,103

1211 A00754 0262106001 2,010

1211 A00760 0262156100 5,034

1211 A00760 0262156101 4,200

1211 7270944900 12,330

1211 7270945000 240

1212 A00763 0262290300 163,700

1212 7271117300 34,165

1212 7271117400 2,325

1212 7271117500 -4.720

1212 7271117600 3,600

1215 A00764 0262406100 79,000

1215 A00764 0262406101 851,988

1215 AQ0767 0262500600 9,628

1215 A00767 0262500601 8,458
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1215 A00767 0262500602 423

1215 7271226100 5,199

1215 72771226200 62,000

1216 A00765 0262633000 1,678,868

1216 7271364100 12,613

1216 7271364200 300

1217 A00772 0262707200 332,500

1217 A00775 0262709500 1,161,415

1217 A00774 0262709600 87,720

1217 A00769 0262714500 8,340

1217 A00773 0262714900 307,347

1217 A00770 0262715500 38,500

1217 A00770 0262715501 5,000

1217 AQ0777 0262716000 40,365

1217 A00776 0262716200 1,545,082

1217 AQ0778 0262716700 606,598

1217 7271528500 4,000

1217 7271528600 200,600

1217 72771528700 699

1217 7271528800 99,770

1217 7271528900 100

1217 7271529000 4,647

1217 72771529100 10,000

1217 7271529200 8,000

1218 A00783 0262839200 6,472

1218 A00783 0262839201 4,325

1218 A00789 0262958600 97,286

1219 A00790 0263027900 239,990

1219 A00794 0263035300 12,464
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1219 A00794 0263035301 3,010

1219 7271808900 2,520

1222 AQ0797 0263130900 2,035,550

1222 A00799 0263263100 120,464

1222 AQ0798 0263263600 12,900

1222 7271935400 1,000

1223 AQ00805 0263277200 10,176

1223 A00806 0263289700 100,000

1223 AQ00811 0263403600 11,604

1223 A00811 0263403601 13,560

1223 AQ0810 0263405100 2,093,374

1223 A00812 0263407300 190,080

1223 A00792 0263535600 15,846

1223 7272067200 2,788

1223 7272067300 6,300

1224 AQ0814 0263576600 12,500

1224 A00814 0263576601 36,000

1224 AQ0816 0263667700 3,000

1224 AQ0816 0263667701 8,650

1224 A00819 0263683800 23,440

1224 A00819 0263683801 200,304

1226 A00822 0264000200 377,926

1226 7272372900 233

1226 7272373000 10,000

1226 7272373100 -57,270

1226 7272373200 71,500

1226 7272373300 187,500

1226 7272373400 27,720

1229 A00830 0264158300 5,104
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ST HBEREACHT ¢ 05074 ERIHE - 114812501H & 114812331 El 2= B R+ 18:59:09
7 PRS- e E T B/ #EEHK : 56
= R U = 1| HE 7 W BE gz
Bl HARE HRuE HE  4m%% 4t FHAGEEE BERAB RESIME R FeE
1229 A00831 0264202500 50
1229 A00833 0264249200 86,501
1229 A00835 0264265900 80,000
1229 A00837 0264266000 2,000
1229 A00837 0264266001 12,330
1229 7272545500 22,000
1229 7272545600 1,634
1229 7272545700 1,859
1229 72772545800 766
1229 72772545900 35,000
1230 A00842 0264407200 13,641
1230 A00848 0264445700 13,641
1230 A00846 0264450100 5,000
1230 A00854 0264460200 87,050
1230 A00855 0264460300 868,710
1230 A00851 0264461100 10,000
1230 A00856 0264463100 6,300
1230 A00856 0264463101 12,400
1230 A00852 0264488600 10,080
1230 A00852 0264488601 4,030
1230 A00860 0264565600 910
1230 A00858 0264581100 149,000
1230 7272738500 10,000
1230 7272738600 473
1231 A00861 0264676100 9,000
1231 A00862 0264701100 1,000
1231 7272989100 -21,090
1231 7272989200 783
1231 7272989300 1,879
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7 FAt&RECHR © 05074 ERIEH : 114512501 H & 1145125318 El = BF R 18:59:09
AR AT - e E T HR/EEX : 6/6
*EOFE 45 il e e Wt
Al R 9% HHf 49t Y FHRREEE B UAB O BEEME kR FeE

1231 7272989400 3.555

1231 7272989500 3,000

1231 7272989600 240,000

1231 7272989700 22,575

1231 7272989800 13,000

1231 7272989900 4,500

1231 7272990000 43431

1231 7272990100 -27.431

1231 7272990200 -102,912

1231 7272990300 -232,277

1231 7272990400 -6,786

1231 7273271300 27:431

1231 7273271400 -17,947

1231 7273271500 10,535

1231 72773271600 5,000

* 3,659,470 47,559,784 44,127,966 2,091,288
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SHEN | X | RBME | Xhem AL bR Rt B
114/12/01 1RSI 50,000.00 474,578.00 LifgwisR rpEEF AR B
114/12/21 FIE 1,471.00 476,049.00 #a17
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El FBF R © 09:19:31
BHR/AEER - 111

TR . EER{THEST o - SREF
& 5% 11981705074015 REEHE BT TasRTEREESHEEF
PRBATCSE 05074 B R 114 12 Bfn
HEAMHE © EWmUPHEERTE
X5 EH R 5EFH HEES Bk FALHE LEEREHE i 2
114/12/01 10:30:39 1@ 678,296 706,287
114/12/02 14:34:54 160 1,311,771 2,018,058
114/12/04 11:18:57 230 2,018,058 0
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A 114/12/01 %H 114/12/31

g2z 1EL ] v 71157 | 52 X&HE FAEHE HhEEREHH sk
114/12/01 10:28:26 HEA %K 0.00 176,664.00 184,387.00 T EMHLT
114/12/02 14:34:30 HEAZ 0.00 345,928.00 530,315.00 T EEEIT
114/12/04 10:37:27 HEAZK 0.00 3,689.00 534,004.00 wwwmmm_m#&
114/12/05 11:04:02 % 534,004.00 0.00 05074

FUEPHY : 115/01/02 09:22:09
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15713 210550507411 b 4R b= W VAL T A s (e B R R T Y
FERAIS 05074 AR b= W VAL AL
A 114/12/01 %ZH 114/12/31

Z5HM 15 | L &R TEAEH EpR &R sk
114/12/01 10:28:26 BE A2 0.00 357,923.00  1,073,380.00 i T
114/12/01 11:00:06 BE A2 0.00 943.00  1,074,323.00 oL
114/12/02 14:27:54 BEAEK 0.00 757,794.00  1,832,117.00 oIt
114/12/04 10:37:27 HEAZK 0.00 6,914.00 1,839,031.00 HWW%u bis
114/12/04 14:52:44 FE Ak 0.00 1,301.00 1,840,332.00 Wﬁwﬁmﬁﬂ
114/12/09 14:34:40 FEAZK 0.00 2,804.00 1,843,136.00 Wwﬁm.%im
114/12/10 11:08:17 HEAZK 0.00 1,384.00 1,844,520.00 H@Mﬁu i
114/12/10 11:08:18 BEA K 0.00 14,397.00  1,858,917.00 S DL
114/12/11 09:40:33 FE A K 0.00 886.00 1,859,803.00 me%mﬁuna
114/12/16 04:45:38 BRREY 13,499.00 0.00  1,846,304.00 10110089373
114/12/16 04:45:38 BERER 987,063.00 0.00 859,241.00 105110090116
114/12/16 04:48:46 BEfRE 143,430.00 0.00 715,811.00 104125696933
114/12/17 15:17:14 HEAR 0.00 886.00 716,697.00 ‘i I
114/12/17 15:35:45 FEAZK 0.00 2,324.00 719,021.00 Hmﬁm.m 2
114/12/30 10:37:50 HEA K 0.00 756,382.00  1,475,403.00 it L
114/12/30 10:38:06 BEAZK 0.00 12,007.00  1,487,410.00 St
114/12/30 10:38:22 HE A 0.00 758,453.00  2,245,863.00 it L
114/12/30 10:58:53 HEAR 0.00 3,774.00  2,249,637.00 St I
114/12/30 11:23:51 ik 0.00 3,774.00  2,253,411.00 sl
114/12/30 12:51:02 g 0.00 12,007.00  2,265,418.00 ik
114/12/30 15:31:16 15 0.00 12,289.00  2,277,707.00 05074
114/12/30 15:35:37 % 1,139,707.00 0.00  1,138,000.00
114/12/30 15:37:34 % 1,134,445.00 0.00 3,555.00
114/12/30 15:46:57 % 3,555.00 0.00

FUENHM : 114/12/31 15:51:23
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X5 HE A2 B 5 e X ili&mE A& e fisk
114/12/01 10:28:26 HEASK 0.00 26,588.00 99,776.00 ot L
114/12/01 11:00:06 HEAZK 0.00 1,145.00 100,921.00 ‘RN EIL
114/12/02 14:27:54 HE ARk 0.00 135,483.00 236,404.00 st I
114/12/04 10:37:27 FE Ak 0.00 4,653.00 241,057.00 Wmmmmwunﬂ
114/12/04 14:52:44 HEASK 0.00 1,053.00 242,110.00 FHEEEITH
114/12/09 14:34:40 FEA K 0.00 5,128.00 247,238.00 I
114/12/10 11:08:17 HE A2 0.00 3,432.00 250,670.00 “EF LI
114/12/10 11:08:17 HE A2 0.00 23,524.00 274,194.00 ‘BB
114/12/11 09:40:33 BE A2 0.00 1,900.00 276,094.00 b Jeh
114/12/11 11:24:45 HEA 2K 0.00 510.00 276,604.00 TR
114/12/16 04:03:32 SR 205,060.00 0.00 71,544.00 1051040084330F
114/12/17 15:17:14 A% 0.00 3,132.00 74,676.00 B dLTH
114/12/17 15:35:45 A 0.00 2,019.00 76,695.00 o LIt
114/12/18 09:40:09 BEAZ 0.00 2,470.00 79,165.00 fyiarac i
114/12/29 10:38:26 HEAZ 0.00 675.00 79,840.00 ‘HFELILTE
114/12/29 10:38:28 HEARK 0.00 471.00 80,311.00 ‘i I
114/12/30 10:37:50 HEARK 0.00 133,398.00 213,709,00 ‘FREEERT
114/12/30 10:38:06 BEAR 0.00 20,839.00 234,548.00 e LT
114/12/30 10:38:22 HE AR 0.00 136,694.00 371,242.00 FREICT
114/12/30 10:58:53 BEAR 0.00 6,467.00 377,709.00 FREILT
114/12/30 11:20:00 Rl 0.00 20,839.00 398,548.00 st
114/12/30 11:22:49 ik 0.00 6,467.00 405,015.00 Hh#rEHrdLi
114/12/30 15:38:03 % 208,329.00 0.00 196,686.00
114/12/30 15:47:31 3 783.00 0.00 195,903.00
114/12/31 11:00:34 #5 0.00 6,939.00 202,842.00 05074
114/12/31 11:01:46 % 202,842.00 0.00 0.00 05074

SUENEE : 114/12/31 15:52:41
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5 M el 71 il i X & FAERH RS ik
114/12/01 10:28:26 BEA 2 0.00 80,375.00 163,675.00 T ILm
114/12/02 14:34:31 BEA 2 0.00 2,749.00 166,424.00 o dLii
114/12/04 10:54:40 % 2,749.00 0.00 163,675.00
114/12/04 10:55:07 % 80,375.00 0.00 83,300.00
114/12/04 10:55:35 % 44,300.00 0.00 39,000.00
114/12/04 10:56:01 % 39,000.00 0.00 0.00
114/12/04 14:52:45 HEARK 0.00 14,821.00 14,821.00 F LR
114/12/05 11:05:34 % 14,821.00 0.00 0.00 05074
114/12/09 14:34:40 BE A2k 0.00 12,007.00 12,007.00 ‘FEEHHIL
114/12/10 10:46:14 % 12,007.00 0.00 0.00
114/12/30 14:25:08 HE A2 0.00 10,946.00 10,946.00 b ILHT
114/12/31 10:57:48 % 10,946.00 0.00 0.00 05074
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HERRRIS 05074 R b= W TRVAS S TR
il 114/12/01 %ZH 114/12/31

25 rd 711 | THEE i &EH TFAEH R sk

114/12/05 11:42:29 BEAR 0.00 296,335.00 506,590.00 ot L
114/12/08 09:49:37 BE A3 0.00 391,993.00 898,583.00 ok I
114/12/10 04:27:33 iAok 48,154.00 0.00 850,429.00 2080231547
114/12/12 04:26:59 FHi% 48,982.00 0.00 801,447.00 707138096
114/12/12 04:27:23 R 526.00 0.00 800,921.00 707138087
114/12/22 03:47:00 B2 285,538.00 0.00 515,383.00 00252500111
114/12/22 15:22:58 HEAK 0.00 1,417.00 516,800.00 "I
114/12/24 14:00:05 BEAZK 0.00 28,512.00 545,312.00 ‘R
114/12/24 14:00:05 BEA K 0.00 19,642.00 564,954.00 TP
114/12/26 04:02:31 BER 12,241.00 0.00 552,713.00 141227535316
114/12/29 13:49:12 HEA K 0.00 86,501.00 639,214.00 TEELILT
114/12/29 13:53:58 BEA 2k 0.00 248,545.00 §87,759.00 Tt I
114/12/30 09:37:48 HEAZK 0.00 12,241.00 900,000.00 Tyt
114/12/31 11:03:26 i 900,000.00 0.00 0.00 05074

FUEHMY : 114/12/31 15:50:20
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L B — A - N

ERES AR e Cuip| KN E B
EEL T 7 h i s e th B SR B A RS

s 210550507414 C oA murak%mmm..m&«:& RIS
HERAIS 05074 R A b= W TRYA T A s
| 114/12/01 %ZH 114/12/31

5 R A2 5] L FZHERE AL LERRERE sk
114/12/01 10:28:27 BEAZK 0.00 23,789.00 217,672.00 IR
114/12/02 04:06:28 50 120,488.00 0.00 97,184.00 09040084330F
114/12/02 04:06:28 5598 23,262.00 0.00 73,922.00 09040084330F
114/12/02 14:27:54 BEA K 0.00 103,254.00 177,176.00 JHELEIETE
114/12/10 11:08:17 HEAZK 0.00 1,796.00 178,972.00 R I
114/12/10 11:08:18 FEAZK 0.00 15,975.00 194,947.00 mrm_wmmmunﬂm
114/12/11 10:54:08 % 145,490.00 0.00 49,457.00
114/12/17 15:35:45 FEAZK 0.00 4,846.00 54,303.00 m_wwmmm_.%n%
114/12/30 10:37:50 HE A 2k 0.00 103,195.00 157,498.00 TR
114/12/30 10:38:06 BE A2k 0.00 14,826.00 172,324.00 Fed e
114/12/30 10:38:23 HE Ak 0.00 105,917.00 278,241.00 J AR I
114/12/30 10:58:54 HEARK 0.00 3,400.00 281,641.00 ‘EEEEIT
114/12/30 11:22:08 0l 0.00 14,826.00 296,467.00 I
114/12/30 11:24:57 g 0.00 3,400.00 299,867.00 s EEHILH
114/12/30 15:29:53 175 0.00 1,879.00 301,746.00 05074
114/12/30 15:39:07 i 149,495.00 0.00 152,251.00
114/12/30 15:39:47 e 150,372.00 0.00 1,879.00
114/12/30 15:48:08 i 1,879.00 0.00 0.00
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